

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded
MCC, Inc.	07/16/07	\$395,829.38

Project Manager:		Michael Gabor	Consultant:		OMNI Associates
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Clintonville Municipal Airport	Bid Date:	7/12/2007	
Department of Transportation	Project:	AIP 3-55-0013-04	Bid Time:	2:00 PM	
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	North Apron & NW Taxiway Reconstruct	DBE Goals:	5.10%	

DESCRIPTION:				MCC, Inc.		Northeast Asphalt, Inc.		Peters Concrete Co.		Phenco, Inc.		Faulks Bros. Const.	
Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals				P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
P15801	REMOVING RIGID PAVEMENT	180 S.Y.	\$6.25	\$1,125.00	\$4.05	\$729.00	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$4.65	\$837.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	7,400 C.Y.	\$5.00	\$37,000.00	\$5.30	\$39,220.00	\$5.07	\$37,518.00	\$5.00	\$37,000.00	\$7.95	\$58,830.00	
P15210	COMPACTION BELOW SUBGRADE IN CUT, TO 18"	4,000 S.Y.	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.39	\$5,560.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.15	\$4,600.00	\$4.45	\$17,800.00	
P20901	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	8,400 TON	\$10.65	\$89,460.00	\$13.75	\$115,500.00	\$10.94	\$91,896.00	\$15.65	\$131,460.00	\$11.70	\$98,280.00	
X15899	REMOVING TIE DOWN ANCHORS	40 EACH	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$112.00	\$4,480.00	\$102.00	\$4,080.00	
455.0105	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 58-28	100 TON	\$380.00	\$38,000.00	\$380.00	\$38,000.00	\$380.00	\$38,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$412.00	\$41,200.00	
455.0220	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 64-28	100 TON	\$412.00	\$41,200.00	\$440.00	\$44,000.00	\$440.00	\$44,000.00	\$462.00	\$46,200.00	\$380.00	\$38,000.00	
455.0605	TACK COAT	550 GAL	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.75	\$1,512.50	\$2.75	\$1,512.50	\$2.90	\$1,595.00	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	
460.1103	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, TYPE E-3, 1/2" AGGREGATE	3,300 TON	\$33.00	\$108,900.00	\$35.75	\$117,975.00	\$41.61	\$137,313.00	\$37.95	\$125,235.00	\$33.00	\$108,900.00	
460.2000	INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT	1,320 DOL	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	\$1.00	\$1,320.00	
460.3000	QMP HMA PAVEMENT	3,300 TON	\$0.70	\$2,310.00	\$1.00	\$3,300.00	\$1.00	\$3,300.00	\$1.05	\$3,465.00	\$0.70	\$2,310.00	
P64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	
P64202	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$6,065.00	\$6,065.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$11,770.00	\$11,770.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	15,000 S.Y.	\$0.65	\$9,750.00	\$0.60	\$9,000.00	\$0.45	\$6,750.00	\$0.45	\$6,750.00	\$1.15	\$17,250.00	
T90801	MULCHING	15,000 S.Y.	\$0.12	\$1,800.00	\$0.12	\$1,800.00	\$0.15	\$2,250.00	\$0.15	\$2,250.00	\$0.15	\$2,250.00	
P15632	SILT FENCE, SILTY SOIL, DELIVERED	200 L.F.	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.65	\$330.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals				MCC, Inc. P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		Northeast Asphalt, Inc. W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		Peters Concrete Co. 1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		Phenco, Inc. 133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		Faulks Bros. Const. E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P15634	SILT FENCE, SILTY SOIL, INSTALLED	200	L.F.	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$0.50	\$100.00	\$1.65	\$330.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
P15636	SILT FENCE, MAINTAINED	100	L.F.	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	1	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$82.50	\$82.50	\$75.00	\$75.00
628.7505	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS DELIVERED	50	LF	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$6.60	\$330.00	\$6.00	\$300.00
628.7510	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS INSTALLED	50	LF	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$6.60	\$330.00	\$6.00	\$300.00
628.7550	CULVERT PIPE DITCH CHECKS	1	EACH	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$71.50	\$71.50	\$90.00	\$90.00
T90202	FERTILIZING, TYPE B	16	CWT	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$52.80	\$844.80	\$50.00	\$800.00
T90102	SEEDING, NO. 20	400	LB.	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.90	\$2,760.00	\$6.75	\$2,700.00
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	400	LB.	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.30	\$1,320.00	\$3.25	\$1,300.00
X63491	TRAFFIC CONTROL, LANDSIDE	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$385.00
X63492	TRAFFIC CONTROL, AIRSIDE OPERATIONS	1	LS	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$990.00
X63493	BARRICADES, AIRSIDE OPERATIONS	3,000	DAY	\$0.40	\$1,200.00	\$0.30	\$900.00	\$0.40	\$1,200.00	\$0.45	\$1,350.00	\$0.50	\$1,500.00
P62009	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	1,300	SF	\$1.25	\$1,625.00	\$1.25	\$1,625.00	\$0.86	\$1,118.00	\$1.40	\$1,820.00	\$1.40	\$1,820.00
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE 1, GRADATION A	75	LB.	\$0.50	\$37.50	\$0.50	\$37.50	\$2.00	\$150.00	\$0.55	\$41.25	\$1.00	\$75.00
P62050	OBLITERATE EXISTING MARKING	220	SF	\$0.75	\$165.00	\$0.75	\$165.00	\$6.50	\$1,430.00	\$0.85	\$187.00	\$2.50	\$550.00
647.0350	PAVEMENT MARKING WORDS, PAINT	5	EACH	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$33.00	\$165.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
P63001	SAWING EXISTING PAVEMENT	810	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.75	\$1,417.50	\$1.00	\$810.00	\$4.00	\$3,240.00	\$1.70	\$1,377.00
690.0200	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	170	L.F.	\$4.00	\$680.00	\$3.50	\$595.00	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$2.70	\$459.00
P64401	AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN, PER SET	16	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,665.00	\$26,640.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,035.00	\$32,560.00
P62502	RUBBERIZED COAL TAR PITCH EMULSION SEAL COAT, LIGHT SAND LOADING	1,600	S.Y.	\$0.92	\$1,472.00	\$0.92	\$1,472.00	\$1.36	\$2,176.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00
L10801	LOCATE, TEST, AND PROTECT EXISTING AND NEW CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$567.00	\$567.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
L10812	5000 VOLT CABLE NO. 8	520	L.F.	\$3.65	\$1,898.00	\$3.65	\$1,898.00	\$3.65	\$1,898.00	\$4.05	\$2,106.00	\$3.85	\$2,002.00

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals				MCC, Inc. P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		Northeast Asphalt, Inc. W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		Peters Concrete Co. 1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		Phenco, Inc. 133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		Faulks Bros. Const. E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L11016	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 3 INCH, 4 WAY	50	L.F.	\$32.58	\$1,629.00	\$32.58	\$1,629.00	\$32.58	\$1,629.00	\$35.85	\$1,792.50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
L12503	RETRO-REFLECTIVE MARKERS	33	EACH	\$97.36	\$3,212.88	\$97.36	\$3,212.88	\$60.00	\$1,980.00	\$107.10	\$3,534.30	\$103.00	\$3,399.00
L12598	20 AMP GFCI RECEPTACAL INSTALLATION	1	EACH	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$417.00	\$417.00	\$398.00	\$398.00
L12599	ELECTRICAL MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$1,791.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00
Base Bid Total					\$395,829.38		\$431,228.38		\$444,155.50		\$456,636.85		\$469,915.00

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals			MCC, Inc. P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		Northeast Asphalt, Inc. W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		Peters Concrete Co. 1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		Phenco, Inc. 133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		Faulks Bros. Const. E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

\$2.01	#
--------	---

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals			MCC, Inc. P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		Northeast Asphalt, Inc. W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		Peters Concrete Co. 1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		Phenco, Inc. 133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		Faulks Bros. Const. E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

DESCRIPTION: Base bid: Grading, Base, Asphalt Pavement, Tie Downs, Landscaping, Painting, Electrical and Incidentals			MCC, Inc. P.O. Box 1137 Appleton, WI 54912-1137		Northeast Asphalt, Inc. W6380 Design Drive Greenville, WI 54942		Peters Concrete Co. 1516 Atkinson Dr. Green Bay, WI 54303		Phenco, Inc. 133 S. Fieldcrest Dr. Neenah, WI 54956		Faulks Bros. Const. E3481 Hwy. 22/54 Waupaca, WI 54981	
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Grand Total

POTENTIAL BONUS FOR ENTIRE PROJECT

CONCRETE PAY ADJUSTMENT INCENTIVE (ASSUME 6%)
AC PAY ADJUSTMENT INCENTIVE (ASSUME 6%)
ASPHALT PAY ADJUSTMENT INCENTIVE (ASSUME 6%)